GRIDIRON HEROES FOOTBALL LEAGUE Standings
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Shaun Rogers Division

Detroit Heralds

Duluth Eskimoes

Chicago Cardinals

Rock Island Independents
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Reggie Rogers Division

Providence Steamroller
Toledo Maroons
Dayton Triangles
Louisville Colonels

10

[e¢]
© N o b~

Charles Rogers Division

Frankford Yellowjackets
Columbus Panhandles
Massillon Tigers
Rochestor Jeffersons
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Daryl Rogers Division

Buffalo All-Americans
Decatur Staleys
Muncie Flyers

Akron Pros

Total Points

Frankford Yellowjackets
Decatur Staleys
Columbus Panhandles
Buffalo All-Americans
Detroit Heralds

Toledo Maroons
Providence Steamroller
Muncie Flyers

Chicago Cardinals
Dayton Triangles
Massillon Tigers

Rock Island Independents
Louisville Colonels
Akron Pros

Duluth Eskimoes
Rochestor Jeffersons
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2346.10
2260.90
2210.30
2199.10
2155.50
2144.90
2140.20
2135.20
2023.60
1999.00
1988.30
1927.80
1905.80
1861.90
1857.30
1717.90
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.214
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.357

DIV
3-3
4-2
4-2
1-5

DIV
6-0
3-3
2-4
1-5

DIV

3-3

2-4
1-5

DIV
5-1
2-4

2-4

PF
1723.40
1510.20
1592.70
1575.50

PF
1759.70
1754.30
1675.40
1591.50

PF
1926.20
1939.10
1677.20
1346.50

PF
1934.20
1932.20
1786.80
1569.20
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PA
1645.30
1542.10
1713.40
1725.80

PA
1547.70
1827.10
1647.70
1684.60

PA
1721.70
1694.80
1796.80
1769.20

PA
1880.10
1886.00
1565.90
1645.90

PTS
2155.50
1857.30
2023.60
1927.80

PTS
2140.20
2144.90
1999.00
1905.80

PTS
2346.10
2210.30
1988.30
1717.90

PTS
2199.10
2260.90
2135.20
1861.90
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